
PROFORMA-II

(To be submitted by the Zone)

06-Feb-2025

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Summary of annual Performance Report for the year 2023-2024 All AllState: Sector:

AllSubSectorCommissionerate: All

Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

1 Danblock Brakes 

India Pvt. Ltd.

12-396/2007-100%E

OU

31-Oct-07

04-Feb-08 Disc Brake 

Pads

 86.71  22,958.50  5,700.00  0.00  2,663  101,795.37  73,050.16  128.36

 5700.00 86.71 22958.50

 0.00 2663.00 101795.37

 73050.16 128.36

N/A

2 Samvardhana 

Motherson 

3-231/2000-100%E

OU

11-Sep-00

17-Jul-01 Automobile 

rubber parts

 788.00  29,954.00  0.00  67,764.00  2,476  80,452.00  49,710.00  297.00

 5700.00 874.71 52912.50

 67764.00 5139.00 182247.37

 122760.16 425.36

N/A

3 Mat Brakes India 

Pvt. Ltd.

3-14/2012-100%EO

U/8359

23-Oct-12

08-Feb-13 Disc brake 

Pads; CV Lining 

(Brake lining)

 5,537.42  30,292.20  4,175.24  12,350.00  1,603  71,769.54  31,764.68  2794.57

 9875.24 6412.13 83204.70

 80114.00 6742.00 254016.91

 154524.84 3219.93

N/A

4 TEVA API INDIA 

LTD.(UNIT-I)

05/72/2003-100%EO

U

01-Dec-03

15-Jul-04 drugs  27.00  8,887.86  0.00  151.96  514  56,326.06  47,411.20  6774.17

 9875.24 6439.13 92092.56

 80265.96 7256.00 310342.97

 201936.04 9994.10

N/A

5 VVDN Technologies 

Private Limited

01-09/2015/100%EO

U/5955

19-Jun-15

05-Nov-15 Electronic 

Products

 303.97  41,948.53  63.84  0.00  6,094  55,851.62  13,535.28  2767.56

 9939.08 6743.10 134041.09

 80265.96 13350.00 366194.59

 215471.32 12761.66

N/A

Total : 12761.666743.10 134041.09 9939.08 80265.96 13350 366194.59 215471.32
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

6 Roulunds Braking 

(India) Pvt. Ltd.

12/329/2003-100%E

OU/4058

27-Jun-03

16-Aug-03 disk Brake 

Pads, Brake 

Linings, Brake 

Shoes, 

Processed Back 

 239.99  9,690.47  2,667.61  0.00  932  52,731.94  40,133.87  2458.86

 2667.61 239.99 9690.47

 0.00 932.00 52731.94

 40133.87 2458.86

N/A

7 Meneta Automotive 

Components Pvt. 

3-385/2007-100%E

OU/3234

12-Jun-07

12-Nov-07 Back Plate, Anti 

Noise Shim

 1,742.48  22,447.73  0.00  0.00  1,529  47,423.06  23,232.85  18276.87

 2667.61 1982.47 32138.20

 0.00 2461.00 100155.00

 63366.72 20735.73

N/A

8 Groz Engineering 

Tools Pvt. Ltd.

3-276/2002-100% 

EOU

08-May-02

22-Jul-03 Lubrication 

tools, 

accessories, 

pumps, hose 

reels etc.

 992.60  3,790.59  552.53  10.00  1,587  41,842.55  36,506.83  6632.99

 3220.14 2975.07 35928.79

 10.00 4048.00 141997.55

 99873.55 27368.72

N/A

9 P.N. International 

(P)Ltd.

12-354/2004-100%E

OU

15-Jan-04

21-Sep-04 Full Body 

Harnesses

 3,704.59  2,452.84  923.52  12,000.00  0  37,893.52  30,812.57  5587.44

 4143.66 6679.66 38381.63

 12010.00 4048.00 179891.07

 130686.12 32956.16

N/A

10 Ind Swift Ltd

5/78/2004-100%EO

U

22-Nov-04

12-May-06 Pharmaceutical 

Products and 

Patent & 

Proprietary 

Medicaments

 165.09  4,318.85  588.76  2,503.29  570  37,293.97  32,221.27  499.34

 4732.42 6844.75 42700.48

 14513.29 4618.00 217185.04

 162907.39 33455.50

N/A

11 Macquarie Global 

Services Pvt. Ltd.

06-03/2010-100%E

OU/3044

20-Apr-10

10-May-10 Information 

Technology 

Enabled 

Services

 0.00  0.00  3,658.30  0.00  778  36,543.98  32,885.68  0.00

 8390.72 6844.75 42700.48

 14513.29 5396.00 253729.02

 195793.07 33455.50

N/A

Total : 33455.506844.75 42700.48 8390.72 14513.29 5396 253729.02 195793.07
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

12 Guru Nanak Auto 

Enterprises Ltd.

3/341/2005-100%EO

U

08-Sep-05

25-Mar-06  132.92  1,087.85  1,264.92  2,313.30  648  35,977.23  33,491.54  1807.61

 1264.92 132.92 1087.85

 2313.30 648.00 35977.23

 33491.54 1807.61

N/A

13 Sigma Electric 

Manufacturing 

03/302/2003-100%E

OU

30-Oct-03

11-Mar-04 Electrical Wiring 

Accessories & 

parts thereof 

and Casting etc.

 156.07  3,252.61  1,530.38  0.00  1,221  34,049.99  29,110.93  905.17

 2795.30 288.99 4340.46

 2313.30 1869.00 70027.22

 62602.47 2712.78

N/A

14 Poly Medicure Ltd.

5/66/2003-100%OE

OU

30-Jun-03

18-Feb-04 IV Canula, IV 

Sets, BT Set & 

medical 

disposables

 2,759.07  5,955.15  0.00  4,798.58  2,023  33,420.57  24,706.35  4463.82

 2795.30 3048.06 10295.61

 7111.88 3892.00 103447.79

 87308.82 7176.60

N/A

15 BARCO 

ELECTRONICS 

1-170/2000-100%-E

OU-I/

10-Mar-00

05-Nov-00 VIDEO 

PROJECTOR

 0.00  11,974.44  0.00  3,098.40  466  32,156.43  20,181.99  5271.36

 2795.30 3048.06 22270.05

 10210.28 4358.00 135604.22

 107490.81 12447.96

N/A

16 MKU  Limited

12/356/2004-100%E

OU/1560

11-Mar-04

01-Nov-04 Bullet Proof 

Jackets, HPPE 

Plates etc and 

broad banding 

as per this office 

 524.82  10,156.14  2,910.71  484.67  251  28,964.07  15,372.40  0.00

 5706.01 3572.88 32426.19

 10694.95 4609.00 164568.29

 122863.21 12447.96

N/A

17 DUNNHUMBY IT 

SERVICES INDIA 

06/01/2009-100%EO

U

03-Sep-09

27-Jan-10 IT Enabled 

Services

 60.35  0.00  1,424.81  1.00  765  26,004.17  24,519.01  0.00

 7130.82 3633.23 32426.19

 10695.95 5374.00 190572.46

 147382.22 12447.96

N/A

Total : 12447.963633.23 32426.19 7130.82 10695.95 5374 190572.46 147382.22
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

18 Hollister Medical 

India Pvt Ltd

12-412/2008-100%E

OU/4716

19-Jun-08

13-Jan-10 Catheters and 

insertion kit, 

InstantCath, 

InstantCath 

Protect etc

 4,949.42  12,258.85  616.29  0.00  666  25,936.05  8,111.49  40.14

 616.29 4949.42 12258.85

 0.00 666.00 25936.05

 8111.49 40.14

N/A

19 Kusum Healthcare 

Pvt. Ltd.

5-87/2005-100%EO

U

10-Jan-06

17-Sep-07 Tablets,Capsule

s,Ointment,Dry 

Syrup Bottles & 

Pouches

 80.70  1,296.40  1,640.09  799.05  300  23,227.04  20,209.85  0.00

 2256.38 5030.12 13555.25

 799.05 966.00 49163.09

 28321.34 40.14

N/A

20 Thomson Press (I) 

Ltd.,

PER:116(92)/E.O./4

03/(91)/IL

23-Mar-92

01-Jan-93 Printed Of 

Books/journals 

Etc.

 260.46  5,406.41  104.52  0.00  115  23,058.22  17,286.83  5787.56

 2360.90 5290.58 18961.66

 799.05 1081.00 72221.31

 45608.17 5827.70

N/A

21 Alpex Solar Pvt. Ltd. 

(Greater Noida)

03-18/2015-100%E

OU

18-Aug-15

13-Jul-16 Solar Panel 

SolarJunction 

Boxes

 118.90  6,139.31  0.00  599.78  188  22,913.86  16,655.65  0.00

 2360.90 5409.48 25100.97

 1398.83 1269.00 95135.17

 62263.82 5827.70

N/A

22 Vaibhav Global 

Limited

10-21/99-100% 

EOU-/308

03-Jun-99

22-Mar-00 Coloured 

Gemstones, 

Studded Gold 

Jewell.

 38.96  10,025.57  21.18  3,310.65  294  20,865.65  10,779.94  0.00

 2382.08 5448.44 35126.54

 4709.48 1563.00 116000.82

 73043.76 5827.70

N/A

23 Forza Medi India 

Pvt. Ltd.

12-380/2006-100%E

OU/1043

26-Feb-07

20-Mar-07 WHEEL CHAIR; 

WHEEL CHAIR 

COMPONENTS

 18.73  6,161.00  84.22  85.00  757  19,619.00  13,355.05  545.10

 2466.30 5467.17 41287.54

 4794.48 2320.00 135619.82

 86398.81 6372.80

N/A

Total : 6372.805467.17 41287.54 2466.30 4794.48 2320 135619.82 86398.81
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

24 Degania Medical 

Devices Pvt. Ltd.

12-280/2004-100%E

OU/7586

01-Oct-04

05-May-05 Silicone Folley 

Balloon 

Catheters

 2,788.19  9,482.00  152.00  8.00  967  18,209.84  5,787.65  499.15

 152.00 2788.19 9482.00

 8.00 967.00 18209.84

 5787.65 499.15

N/A

25 HARSORIA 

HEALTHCARE PVT. 

5-63/2003-100%EO

U

13-Jan-03

31-Mar-03 I.V. CANNULA  4,030.66  4,879.17  156.65  53.16  1,473  17,148.00  8,081.52  1942.55

 308.65 6818.85 14361.17

 61.16 2440.00 35357.84

 13869.17 2441.70

N/A

26 Allied Nippon Pvt. 

Ltd.

PER:40(90)/E.O./19

6/89/IL

23-May-90

23-May-90 Brake Pads 

Dics

 14.31  2,811.00  319.37  424.46  1,975  17,073.75  13,929.07  0.00

 628.02 6833.16 17172.17

 485.62 4415.00 52431.59

 27798.24 2441.70

N/A

27 Alliance Friction 

Technology Private 

3-363/2006-100%E

OU

05-Apr-06

04-Jan-07 Disc Break 

Pads

 192.39  146.83  697.98  0.00  188  16,743.15  15,705.95  33.45

 1326.00 7025.55 17319.00

 485.62 4603.00 69174.74

 43504.19 2475.15

N/A

28 Neeru Menthol 

Private Ltd.

05-09/2013-100%E

OU/138

08-Jan-15

04-Jan-18 Dihydromyrceno

l CPTP(By 

product)

 0.00  14,288.71  0.00  0.00  46  14,375.47  86.76  5862.94

 1326.00 7025.55 31607.71

 485.62 4649.00 83550.21

 43590.95 8338.09

N/A

29 Masu Brakes Private 

Limited

3-271/2002-100%E

OU

24-Jan-02

19-Aug-02 Brake Linings, 

Clutch Facings, 

Disc Brake 

Pads, Brake 

Roll Linings, 

 51.78  5,660.66  2,412.40  107.00  670  13,327.94  5,203.10  10760.28

 3738.40 7077.33 37268.37

 592.62 5319.00 96878.15

 48794.05 19098.37

N/A

Total : 19098.377077.33 37268.37 3738.40 592.62 5319 96878.15 48794.05
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

30 Complete Surveying 

Tech. Pvt. Ltd.

PER:280(1994)/EOB

/272/94

26-Aug-94

01-Dec-94 Telescoping Al. 

Level in Staff

 479.12  772.42  1,792.91  2.40  140  11,953.98  8,909.53  670.93

 1792.91 479.12 772.42

 2.40 140.00 11953.98

 8909.53 670.93

N/A

31 UOP India Pvt Ltd

12-13/2009-100%E

OU/1249

15-Feb-10

05-Jan-12 IT Enabled 

Services in the 

nature of 

Technical 

Assistance

 664.47  181.53  19.53  0.00  130  9,898.94  9,033.41  0.00

 1812.44 1143.59 953.95

 2.40 270.00 21852.92

 17942.94 670.93

N/A

32 Shri Ahimsa Mines 

and Mineral Limited.

PER:547 (1995) 

EOA/668/95

11-Oct-95

01-Jun-99 Caffeine 

Anhydrous 

Natural

 0.00  3,931.74  12.42  1,832.25  92  9,642.75  5,698.59  0.00

 1824.86 1143.59 4885.69

 1834.65 362.00 31495.67

 23641.53 670.93

N/A

33 Nestle R&D Centre 

India Private Limited

12-42/2012-100%E

OU

29-May-12

04-Mar-14 Research & 

Development in 

Foods & 

Beverages

 54.23  254.50  1,034.80  0.00  60  9,496.52  8,152.99  0.00

 2859.66 1197.82 5140.19

 1834.65 422.00 40992.19

 31794.52 670.93

N/A

34 HARMONY 

PLASTIC (PVT) 

7/81/2005-100%EO

U

27-May-05

15-Nov-05 PP/ Woven/ 

HDPE Fabric 

Laminated ?or 

Un laminated 

etc.

 2,981.39  1,179.79  0.00  0.00  192  9,054.61  4,893.43  5718.36

 2859.66 4179.21 6319.98

 1834.65 614.00 50046.80

 36687.95 6389.29

N/A

35 Naari Pharma 

Private Limited

05-13/2018-100%E

OU

29-Jan-19

26-Mar-19 Mifepristone, 

Misoprostol, 

Levenorgestrel, 

Norethisterone 

and Allylestrenol 

 0.00  2,162.37  337.45  234.00  154  8,872.16  6,372.34  7.15

 3197.11 4179.21 8482.35

 2068.65 768.00 58918.96

 43060.29 6396.44

N/A

Total : 6396.444179.21 8482.35 3197.11 2068.65 768 58918.96 43060.29
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

36 TEVA API INDIA 

LTD.(UNIT-III)

5/81/2005-100%EO

U

17-May-05

01-Apr-06 R & D Centre  449.95  9.33  0.00  7,598.00  165  8,480.27  8,020.99  14.82

 0.00 449.95 9.33

 7598.00 165.00 8480.27

 8020.99 14.82

N/A

37 SAMDE AROMATIC 

PVT. LTD.

5-37/2002-100%EO

U

10-Apr-02

03-Jul-02 peppermint oil 

etc.

 0.00  1,177.38  18.83  176.06  33  8,357.55  7,161.34  11.70

 18.83 449.95 1186.71

 7774.06 198.00 16837.82

 15182.33 26.52

N/A

38 Unilever India 

Exports Limited

PER:258(1994)/EOB

/579/93

29-Jul-94

12-Jan-95 Instant Tea  98.62  533.37  127.31  0.00  69  7,385.32  6,626.02  419.81

 146.14 548.57 1720.08

 7774.06 267.00 24223.14

 21808.35 446.33

N/A

39 Jubilant Biosys 

Limited (Unit-II)

5-98/2007-100%EO

U/88

19-Feb-07

02-Jul-07 Drug Discovery 

Services

 6,431.80  2,089.09  861.20  25,214.00  193  7,063.08 -2,319.01  53.89

 1007.34 6980.37 3809.17

 32988.06 460.00 31286.22

 19489.34 500.22

N/A

40 Kadimi Tool Mfg. Co. 

Pvt Ltd

3-250/2001-100%E

OU

01-May-01

05-Oct-01 Engineering 

Tools

 1,939.78  1,834.20  640.16  79.71  171  6,440.29  2,026.15  1004.20

 1647.50 8920.15 5643.37

 33067.77 631.00 37726.51

 21515.49 1504.42

N/A

41 Aditya Dispomed 

Product (P) Ltd.

7-73/2003-100%EO

U

09-Apr-03

01-Oct-04 Disposable 

Scalpels and 

Surgical Blades

 591.05  758.24  489.53  0.00  0  5,511.12  3,672.30  0.00

 2137.03 9511.20 6401.61

 33067.77 631.00 43237.63

 25187.79 1504.42

N/A

Total : 1504.429511.20 6401.61 2137.03 33067.77 631 43237.63 25187.79

Page 7 of 17 2023-2024/



Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

42 Elcomponics Sales 

Pvt. Ltd.

3-292/2003-100%E

OU

14-May-03

09-Sep-03 Connectors  23.74  1,759.15  0.00  0.00  207  4,564.34  2,781.45  954.29

 0.00 23.74 1759.15

 0.00 207.00 4564.34

 2781.45 954.29

N/A

43 Muller India Pvt. Ltd.

3/326/2005-100%EO

U/2596

01-Apr-05

24-Jun-05 Parts & 

accessories of 

Motor vehicles 

and machinery

 0.00  583.61  104.88  117.84  147  4,541.49  3,853.00  123.35

 104.88 23.74 2342.76

 117.84 354.00 9105.83

 6634.45 1077.64

N/A

44 Ocap Chassis parts 

Ltd

47(2000)/EOB/63/20

00

29-Sep-00

01-Apr-02 Parts and 

accessories of 

motor vehicle

 0.00  37.30  187.91  0.00  339  4,454.41  4,229.20  2195.58

 292.79 23.74 2380.06

 117.84 693.00 13560.24

 10863.65 3273.22

N/A

45 Guetermann India 

Private Limited

03-381/2007-100%E

OU/2343

30-Apr-07

08-Jul-08 Polyester core 

yarn sewing 

thread etc

 273.93  2,303.79  512.72  7,405.59  146  4,116.45  1,026.01  4366.11

 805.51 297.67 4683.85

 7523.43 839.00 17676.69

 11889.66 7639.33

N/A

46 Sibrama Newage.

PER:221(1994)/EOA

/288/94

07-Jul-94

02-Jan-95 Watch Straps  31.31  507.47  26.21  4,482.44  502  3,771.49  3,206.50  366.35

 831.72 328.98 5191.32

 12005.87 1341.00 21448.18

 15096.16 8005.68

N/A

47 Erol Exports Pvt. 

Ltd.,

PER;683(1995)EOA/

852/95

29-Dec-95

17-May-96 Engg. Goods  205.65  0.00  15.35  363.20  84  3,612.93  3,391.93  0.00

 847.07 534.63 5191.32

 12369.07 1425.00 25061.11

 18488.09 8005.68

N/A

Total : 8005.68534.63 5191.32 847.07 12369.07 1425 25061.11 18488.09
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

48 Climax Overseas 

Pvt. Ltd

3-253/2001-100%E

OU

25-May-01

22-Jul-05 Engineering 

Metals, Rubber 

& Plastic

 0.96  204.52  26.17  500.00  218  3,552.10  3,320.45  1.36

 26.17 0.96 204.52

 500.00 218.00 3552.10

 3320.45 1.36

N/A

49 Albion Consulting 

Pvt. Ltd.

09-02/2009-100%E

OU/808

28-Jan-10

10-Mar-10 Handmade Gold 

Diamond & 

Silver jewellery

 10.72  152.38  24.35  0.00  60  3,519.00  3,331.55  0.00

 50.52 11.68 356.90

 500.00 278.00 7071.10

 6652.00 1.36

N/A

50 PARIS ELYSEES 

INDIA PVT. LTD.

6-3/2006-100%EOU/

9186

03-Jul-06

01-Mar-07 Perfumes  4.70  599.98  0.00  879.84  45  3,306.41  2,701.73  53.08

 50.52 16.38 956.88

 1379.84 323.00 10377.51

 9353.73 54.44

N/A

51 Esscee Biotech (I) 

Pvt. Ltd.

PER:15(85)/E.O.NO.

85 - MIS/NRI

26-Apr-85

01-Jun-88 Dna & Rna 

Product

 64.33  249.18  320.39  0.00  114  3,031.81  2,397.91  0.00

 370.91 80.71 1206.06

 1379.84 437.00 13409.32

 11751.64 54.44

N/A

52 Shree Ram Granites

12/323/2005-100%E

OU

04-Jul-05

26-Jan-07 Marble, 

Granites Slabs 

& Tiles, Other 

Natural Stone 

Blocks/Slabs/ 

 39.29  335.43  0.00  1,578.82  142  2,887.55  2,512.83  976.96

 370.91 120.00 1541.49

 2958.66 579.00 16296.87

 14264.47 1031.40

N/A

53 T. K. India Pvt Ltd

3-232/2000-100%E

OU

21-Nov-00

13-Mar-01 Opthalmoscope/

anaesthetic 

equipment

 0.00  494.49  17.05  1,594.39  41  2,761.62  2,250.08  3.10

 387.96 120.00 2035.98

 4553.05 620.00 19058.49

 16514.55 1034.50

N/A

Total : 1034.50120.00 2035.98 387.96 4553.05 620 19058.49 16514.55
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

54 Chemical Resources

5-88/2005-100%EO

U

09-Jan-06

25-Jan-06 Yohimbine HCL 

/ Extracts

 0.00  202.45  0.00  2,915.02  101  2,726.69  2,524.24  0.00

 0.00 0.00 202.45

 2915.02 101.00 2726.69

 2524.24 0.00

N/A

55 I Cube Nanotec 

India Pvt. Ltd.

12/332/2003-100%E

OU

13-Aug-03

01-Mar-04 Biotech 

products

 0.00  394.13  0.64  7.50  15  2,719.14  2,324.37  0.00

 0.64 0.00 596.58

 2922.52 116.00 5445.83

 4848.61 0.00

N/A

56 PREMAS BIOTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED

5-94/2006-100%/EO

U

08-Oct-06

03-Jan-07 Research 

Services, 

Diagonistic Kits, 

Enzymes

 11.26  0.00  0.00  2,345.38  102  2,667.10  2,655.84  0.00

 0.64 11.26 596.58

 5267.90 218.00 8112.93

 7504.45 0.00

N/A

57 LABOTECH 

MICROSCOPES 

3-144/2000-100%-E

OU-I/

16-Mar-00

24-Mar-00 M/Scope with 

elec power 

supply; 

eyepiece, 

objectives, 

 399.75  1,218.52  0.00  49.55  211  2,658.88  1,040.61  2.93

 0.64 411.01 1815.10

 5317.45 429.00 10771.81

 8545.06 2.93

N/A

58 Sakshi Innovations 

Pvt Ltd

12-398/2007-100%E

OU

13-Nov-07

07-Apr-08 Bathroom 

accessories & 

tools etc

 0.00  105.05  0.00  0.00  281  2,617.25  2,512.20  898.09

 0.64 411.01 1920.15

 5317.45 710.00 13389.06

 11057.26 901.02

N/A

59 Stone Age Pvt. Ltd.

12-165/2000-100%-

EOU-I/1958

23-Mar-00

26-Mar-00 LIME STONE, 

MARBLE 

SLABS/TILES 

ETC.

 217.03  0.00  46.38  0.00  132  2,527.17  2,263.76  2.02

 47.02 628.04 1920.15

 5317.45 842.00 15916.23

 13321.02 903.04

N/A

Total : 903.04628.04 1920.15 47.02 5317.45 842 15916.23 13321.02
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

60 MKU Ltd. (Optics 

Div.)

12/25/2011-100%EO

U/3401

12-May-11

14-Sep-16 Binoculars

Monoculars etc 

and as per 

broad banding 

vide this office 

 9.62  182.26  126.49  484.67  69  2,355.30  2,036.93  0.00

 126.49 9.62 182.26

 484.67 69.00 2355.30

 2036.93 0.00

N/A

61 Aakriti 

Manufacturing 

2-243/2007-100%E

OU

21-Apr-08

03-Jul-08 Handicraft and 

Hardware made 

of cast iron, 

brass, 

Instrumentation 

 0.00  33.74  15.99  50.00  228  2,297.89  2,248.16  163.04

 142.48 9.62 216.00

 534.67 297.00 4653.19

 4285.09 163.04

N/A

62 Labotron 

Instruments Pvt. Ltd.

PER: 571(1992)/ 

EOB/602/92

30-Sep-92

20-Dec-94 Microscopes  56.80  833.50  0.00  126.03  172  2,132.70  1,242.40  0.09

 142.48 66.42 1049.50

 660.70 469.00 6785.89

 5527.49 163.13

N/A

63 Nakoda Marble 

Industries

12-78/2017-100%E

OU/12514

27-Nov-17

01-Oct-18 Semi precious 

Stone Slabs, 

tiles, articles, 

Wall Calddings 

of marble, 

 74.77  127.67  88.56  730.60  11  1,986.65  1,695.65  0.00

 231.04 141.19 1177.17

 1391.30 480.00 8772.54

 7223.14 163.13

N/A

64 Tab India Granites 

Pvt. Ltd.

12-347/2006-100%E

OU

24-Mar-06

13-Aug-07 Polished Marble 

Slabs and Tiles

 127.60  0.00  0.45  0.00  51  1,980.00  1,851.95  0.31

 231.49 268.79 1177.17

 1391.30 531.00 10752.54

 9075.09 163.44

N/A

65 Indica Industries Pvt. 

Ltd.

3/316/2004-10%EO

U

29-Jun-04

06-Dec-04 Parts of Motor 

Vehicles

 79.94  640.04  0.00  174.36  55  1,864.00  1,144.02  194.41

 231.49 348.73 1817.21

 1565.66 586.00 12616.54

 10219.11 357.85

N/A

Total : 357.85348.73 1817.21 231.49 1565.66 586 12616.54 10219.11
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

66 HGS (India) Ltd

3-356/2006-100%E

OU

13-Feb-06

09-Mar-06 Parts and 

Accessories of 

Geophysical 

Instruments etc

 4.03  405.12  2.94  948.08  161  1,762.56  1,350.47  1326.29

 2.94 4.03 405.12

 948.08 161.00 1762.56

 1350.47 1326.29

N/A

67 Barco Electronic 

Systems Private Ltd.

01-03/2010/100%EO

U/7549

01-Oct-10

21-Dec-10 Repair, 

Reconditioning, 

Re-engineering 

and upgradation 

service for 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  3,098.40  8  1,753.36  1,753.36  0.00

 2.94 4.03 405.12

 4046.48 169.00 3515.92

 3103.83 1326.29

N/A

68 DATABOROUGH 

INDIA PVT. LTD.

LOP NO. 

PER:150(93)EOB/77

19-Apr-93

20-Feb-95 Software 

Development

 0.00  0.00  0.00  12.80  68  1,479.61  1,479.61  0.00

 2.94 4.03 405.12

 4059.28 237.00 4995.53

 4583.44 1326.29

N/A

69 Prinpia Components 

Private Limited

01-12/2017-100%E

OU/723

17-Jan-17

13-Jun-17 Mobile 

Viewable, 

Camera Lenz 

Mobile Cover 

Plastic of 

 2,191.53  0.00  0.00  135.90  24  1,472.00 -719.53  1472.00

 2.94 2195.56 405.12

 4195.18 261.00 6467.53

 3863.91 2798.29

N/A

70 Tata Advanced 

Systems Limited

03-21/2018

28-Mar-19

10-Jul-19 Control 

Assembly for 

Missile 

Sub-system,

Electro-mechani

 0.00  1,128.01  0.00  2,110.40  18  1,452.08  324.07  0.00

 2.94 2195.56 1533.13

 6305.58 279.00 7919.61

 4187.98 2798.29

N/A

71 Pacific Industries 

Ltd.

PER:113(89)/EO/32

8/89MISC.

26-Oct-89

01-Mar-92 Polished 

Granite Slabs, 

marble, 

Sepentine, 

natural Stone 

 0.00  1,060.58  6.40  685.53  105  1,285.34  218.36  469.60

 9.34 2195.56 2593.71

 6991.11 384.00 9204.95

 4406.34 3267.89

N/A

Total : 3267.892195.56 2593.71 9.34 6991.11 384 9204.95 4406.34
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

72 Shree rishabhdev 

marble & Minerals 

12-79/2018-100%E

OU/6951

02-Jul-18

01-Oct-18 Marble,Granite, 

Natural Stones  

Slabs/tiles, 

Dressed 

Marble/Granite/

 0.00  888.09  0.00  75.00  8  1,239.33  351.24  0.00

 0.00 0.00 888.09

 75.00 8.00 1239.33

 351.24 0.00

N/A

73 Modern Orthodontics

3/350/2005-100%EO

U

14-Nov-05

01-Oct-06 Orhodontic Arch 

Wire

 139.29  139.29  21.46  0.00  113  1,131.66  831.62  368.83

 21.46 139.29 1027.38

 75.00 121.00 2370.99

 1182.86 368.83

N/A

74 Marvellous Exports

12-69/2016-100%E

OU/9449

05-Oct-16

01-Nov-16 Slabs/Tiles of 

Granite Marble 

Natural stones; 

Dressed Blocks 

of Marble 

 0.00  129.44  0.00  657.24  32  1,037.93  908.49  86.93

 21.46 139.29 1156.82

 732.24 153.00 3408.92

 2091.35 455.76

N/A

75 KANPUR TEXEL 

PVT. LTD.

4-572/2002-100%E

OU

22-Aug-02

02-Dec-02 readymade 

garments,

 0.00  119.68  0.94  28.77  47  1,000.68  880.06  0.40

 22.40 139.29 1276.50

 761.01 200.00 4409.60

 2971.41 456.16

N/A

76 Indian Armour 

Systems Pvt. Ltd.

4-702/2006-100%E

OU

10-Jan-07

13-Apr-07 Ballastic 

Resistant 

Clothings & 

Treated Fabric, 

Personal 

 0.00  491.28  0.00  87.42  32  898.19  406.91  665.92

 22.40 139.29 1767.78

 848.43 232.00 5307.79

 3378.32 1122.08

N/A

77 Jain Grani Marmo 

Pvt Ltd

12-171/2000/100% 

EOU-I/992

24-Mar-00

31-Mar-00 Marble,Serpenti

ne, Granite 

Slabs/tiles, all 

types of Natural 

Stone in the 

 78.44  66.94  1.28  2,310,000.00  18  832.30  685.64  0.00

 23.68 217.73 1834.72

 2310848.43 250.00 6140.09

 4063.96 1122.08

N/A

Total : 1122.08217.73 1834.72 23.68 2310848.43 250 6140.09 4063.96
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

78 A&C BRAID AND 

ROPE CO. PVT. 

04/538/2001-100%E

OU-I/8693

29-Oct-01

15-Apr-02 PP/PA/PES 

Braids, 

Webbings; 

Cotton Braids; 

Natural 

 41.04  226.34  13.44  30.00  61  831.32  550.50  0.00

 13.44 41.04 226.34

 30.00 61.00 831.32

 550.50 0.00

N/A

79 ANSA BRAKES 

PVT. LTD.

3/305/2004-100%EO

U/669

15-Jan-04

01-Jul-04 Brake 

Linings,Brake 

Rolls

 0.00  55.32  0.00  90.30  35  788.89  733.57  0.00

 13.44 41.04 281.66

 120.30 96.00 1620.21

 1284.07 0.00

N/A

80 RAJASTHAN 

FASTENERS PVT. 

3-282/2002-100%E

OU

16-Jan-03

26-Jun-03 Dowell Pins, 

Steel Pins, Disc 

Spring

 0.00  8.23  0.00  498.00  34  748.80  740.57  103.01

 13.44 41.04 289.89

 618.30 130.00 2369.01

 2024.64 103.01

N/A

81 Silver Moon 

Jewellery Pvt. Ltd.

10-75/2002-100%E

OU

18-Jun-02

18-Jun-03 Gold & Silver 

Jewelllery 

Studded & Plain 

Jewellery etc.

 0.00  227.31  0.00  175.05  114  710.41  483.10  0.00

 13.44 41.04 517.20

 793.35 244.00 3079.42

 2507.74 103.01

N/A

82 Cosmo Stone Impex

12-33/2011-100%EO

U/905

23-Jan-12

02-Dec-12 Polished 

Granite Slabs

 0.00  429.68  0.00  0.00  16  639.08  209.40  0.00

 13.44 41.04 946.88

 793.35 260.00 3718.50

 2717.14 103.01

N/A

83 VEE Excel Drugs 

and Pharmaceuticals 

05-10/2015-100%E

OU

18-Aug-15

01-Aug-17 Pharmaceutical 

prducts

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  69  531.82  531.82  662.28

 13.44 41.04 946.88

 793.35 329.00 4250.32

 3248.96 765.29

N/A

Total : 765.2941.04 946.88 13.44 793.35 329 4250.32 3248.96
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

84 Gopsons Papers 

Pvt. Ltd.

PER:140(1995)/EOB

/676/94

31-Mar-95

12-Oct-95 Printed Books  0.00  0.00  0.00  9.00  24  426.67  426.67  0.16

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 9.00 24.00 426.67

 426.67 0.16

N/A

85 Gnine Marmograni 

Impex Private 

12-58/2015-100%E

OU/8395

17-Aug-15

14-Apr-16 Marble 

Slabs/tiles

Granite 

Slabs/Tiles

Dressed marble 

 0.00  297.81  0.00  0.80  8  425.54  127.73  2.81

 0.00 0.00 297.81

 9.80 32.00 852.21

 554.40 2.97

N/A

86 Raj Kesari Metals 

Private Limited

12-82/2018-100%E

OU

26-Oct-18

01-Apr-19 Marble Slabs, 

Marble Tiles & 

Marble 

Countertops

 0.00  49.99  0.00  0.00  17  362.25  312.26  0.00

 0.00 0.00 347.80

 9.80 49.00 1214.46

 866.66 2.97

N/A

87 F.E. Industries Pvt. 

Ltd.

12-391/2007-100%E

OU

24-Jul-07

01-Dec-09 Various types of 

Furniture Item, 

steel tanks etc.

 0.00  121.44  0.00  0.00  29  289.52  168.08  0.00

 0.00 0.00 469.24

 9.80 78.00 1503.98

 1034.74 2.97

N/A

88 Karnawat 

International Pvt. 

12-176/2000-100%E

OU-I

24-Mar-00

01-Oct-01 Marble, Granite 

Slabs & tiles, 

natural stones 

blocks, 

Agglomerated 

 0.00  45.63  0.00  9,000.00  11  264.34  218.71  0.00

 0.00 0.00 514.87

 9009.80 89.00 1768.32

 1253.45 2.97

N/A

89 Precision Automotive 

Company

03-23/2019-100%E

OU/2142

21-Feb-20

26-Jul-22 Automotive 

Parts; Exhaust 

Gaskets; 

Secondary 

Gaskets; 

 200.64  0.00  0.00  20.00  34  195.43 -5.21  3.85

 0.00 200.64 514.87

 9029.80 123.00 1963.75

 1248.24 6.82

N/A

Total : 6.82200.64 514.87 0.00 9029.80 123 1963.75 1248.24
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Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

90 Nutech Print 

Services

01-01/2010-100%E

OU/4478

16-Jun-11

08-May-12 Books, 

Calendars, 

Diaries, All 

Products of 

printing such as 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  17  176.69  176.69  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 17.00 176.69

 176.69 0.00

N/A

91 Srijan Exports

3-247/2001-100%E

OU

31-Mar-01

12-Jun-01 Towel Rail & 

Multi rail scrap 

and batroom 

fittings

 0.00  9.28  0.00  0.00  23  114.58  105.30  16.19

 0.00 0.00 9.28

 0.00 40.00 291.27

 281.99 16.19

N/A

92 Apache Labs Private 

Limited

01-06/2012-100%E

OU/10282

14-Dec-12

13-Apr-13 Amateur Radio 

Equipments

Printed Circuits

Transistors

 0.00  71.66  0.00  50.00  5  109.39  37.73  0.00

 0.00 0.00 80.94

 50.00 45.00 400.66

 319.72 16.19

N/A

93 United Drilling Tools 

Ltd.

03-4/2009-100%EO

U/393

14-Jan-10

27-Aug-10 Wire line 

machines Gas 

lift valves 

Down Time 

Tools

 0.00  56.47  0.00  0.00  0  70.40  13.93  0.00

 0.00 0.00 137.41

 50.00 45.00 471.06

 333.65 16.19

N/A

94 Ajanta Chemical 

Industries

5-54/2001-100%EO

U

23-Aug-01

07-Mar-02 Food colours 

(chemicals)

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 137.41

 50.00 45.00 471.06

 333.65 16.19

N/A

95 Curadev Pharma 

Pvt. Ltd.

05-03/2010-100%E

OU/5609

30-Jul-10

10-Jan-11 Biotech R&D for 

Drug Discovery

 0.00  50.60  1,520.73  125.88  48  0.00 -1,571.33  0.00

 1520.73 0.00 188.01

 175.88 93.00 471.06

-1237.68 16.19

N/A

Total : 16.190.00 188.01 1520.73 175.88 93 471.06 -1237.68

Page 16 of 17 2023-2024/



Sr. 

No.

Name of Unit with 

ID Number in Case 

of EOU & Approval 

Date

Date of 

Commence

ment 

Production

Item of 

Manufacturing

Value Capital 

Goods 

Imported

Value of RM 

Components 

etc.

Other outflow of 

FE towards 

know how 

Commission 

etc.

Total Invest- 

ment made

Employment 

Generated

Value 

of Exports

NFE 

Achieved

Value of 

Sales made 

in DTA

Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

96 E.I.S. Electronics (I) 

pvt. ltd

3-15/2012-100%EO

U

19-Dec-12

04-Mar-13 Ignition wiring 

rods

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00

N/A

97 Greenscape Eco 

Management (P) 

01-01/2009-100%E

OU/6479

24-Aug-10

23-Apr-11 Electronic 

Waste 

Recycling and 

Repairing and 

Refurbishing of 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  382.70  5  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 382.70 5.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00

N/A

98 McCormick Foods 

India Pvt. Ltd.

11/189/2004-100%E

OU/3161

07-May-04

24-Jun-04 ready to eat 

vegetables, 

meals, curries

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 382.70 5.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00

N/A

99 POI India Biotech 

Pvt. Ltd.

12-94/2020-100%E

OU/6722

16-Sep-20

05-May-22 DNA / RNA 

INTERMEDIAT

ER

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 382.70 5.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00

N/A

100 THOUGHTFOCUS 

INFORMATION 

06-07/2013-100%E

OU/1681

14-Feb-14

18-Sep-14 Software 

Development, 

Software 

Solutions, IT 

Enabled 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00

 382.70 5.00 0.00

 0.00 0.00

N/A

Grand Total :  47,742.36  319,650.48  40,080.19  2,498,025.22  37,815  1,239,833.17  832,360.14  107,516.49

Total : 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 382.70 5 0.00 0.00
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